

<b>Portland Ave Bridge</b>							
<b>12-19 @ 10/21/11 11am</b>							
				<b>Reliable Construction</b>		<b>McNamee Const.</b>	
				<b>Danbury, CT</b>		<b>Lincolndale, NY</b>	
<b>Item</b>		<b>Qty</b>	<b>Unit</b>	<b>Unit \$</b>	<b>Total \$</b>	<b>Unit \$</b>	<b>Total \$</b>
Clearing & grubbing	0201001	1	LM	\$ 6,100.00	\$ 6,100	\$ 4,000	\$ 4,000
Cut Bit. Concrete Pave	0202529	170	LF	\$ 7.50	\$ 1,275	\$ 15	\$ 2,550
Sedimentation Control	0219001	140	LF	\$ 2.75	\$ 385	\$ 5	\$ 700
Bit Concrete, Class 2	0406017	20	Ton	\$ 350.00	\$ 7,000	\$ 250	\$ 5,000
Material for Tack Coat	0406237	10	Gl	\$ 24.00	\$ 240	\$ 10	\$ 100
Temp Precast Concrete barrier Curb	0822001A	80	LF	\$ 31.00	\$ 2,480	\$ 50	\$ 4,000
Temp Precast Conc. Barrier Curb. Structure	0822005A	80	LF	\$ 31.00	\$ 2,480	\$ 50	\$ 4,000
Precast Conc. Barrier Curb. Structure	082102A	56	LF	\$ 122.00	\$ 6,832	\$ 50	\$ 2,800
Metal Bridge Rail, Handrail	0904487A	56	LF	\$ 86.00	\$ 4,816	\$ 271	\$ 15,176
R-B End terminal Section	0910023	1	Ea	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 1,850	\$ 1,000	\$ 1,000
Metal Beam Rail - Type R-B 350	0910170A	120	LF	\$ 61.00	\$ 7,320	\$ 22	\$ 2,640
R-B 350 Bridge Attachment - jersey shaped par.	0910174	4	Ea	\$ 860.00	\$ 3,440	\$ 3,450	\$ 13,800
Temp Metal Beam Rail	0910370A	30	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,500	\$ 230	\$ 6,900
R-B End Anchorage Type II	0911921	2	Ea	\$ 1,410.00	\$ 2,820	\$ 1,450	\$ 2,900
Reset Cable Guide Rail	0912501	30	LF	\$ 37.00	\$ 1,110	\$ 45	\$ 1,350
Reset Rail Anchorages	0912502	1	Ea	\$ 610.00	\$ 610	\$ 1,650	\$ 1,650
Remove Metal Beam Rail	0912503	30	LF	\$ 43.00	\$ 1,290	\$ 10	\$ 300
Furnishing & Placing Topsail	0944002	150	SY	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,800	\$ 1	\$ 150
Turf establishment	0950005	150	SY	\$ 5.00	\$ 750	\$ 1	\$ 150
Maintenance & Protection of Traffic	0971001	1	LS	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 6,750	\$ 5,000	\$ 5,000
Removal of existing masonry	0974001A	2	CY	\$ 370.00	\$ 740	\$ 1,500	\$ 3,000
Mobilization	0975002	1	LS	\$ 6,100.00	\$ 6,100	\$ 5,000	\$ 5,000
Construction Staking	0980001	1	LS	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 4,300	\$ 5,000	\$ 5,000
Construction Signs	1220011	30	SF	\$ 70.00	\$ 2,100	\$ 20	\$ 600
					<b>\$ 74,088</b>		<b>\$ 87,766</b>
No judgment as to responsiveness of bid as of this posting							
No judgment as to the responsibility of the bidder as of this posting							
Jerry Gay, C.P.P.B.							
Town of Ridgefield							